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KMTV Jönna Köpke 0,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 5,00 4,00 1,50 1,00 1,00 22,50 1

KMTV Paula Hoppe 0,00 1,50 0,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 0,00 15,50 2
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KMTV Lilly Stefanov 1,00 3,50 0,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 2,50 3,00 1,00 28,00 1

KMTV Franziska Kähler 4,00 2,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 2,50 2,00 1,00 27,50 2

TuS HM Viktoria Roskosch 5,00 2,00 0,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 1,50 0,50 3,00 22,00 3
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TuS HM Nika Gelbrecht 6,00 6,00 2,00 4,00 6,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 4,00 4,50 3,00 2,00 52,50 1

KMTV Dorothea Meyer 4,00 4,00 2,00 4,50 6,00 5,00 6,00 4,00 4,00 3,50 4,00 3,00 50,00 2

TuS HM Julia Bald 4,00 4,00 2,00 1,00 5,00 2,00 1,00 5,00 4,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 42,00 3

TuS HM Leyla Iber 1,00 5,00 3,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 2,00 6,00 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,00 36,50 4

KTB Jette Willrodt 9,00 3,00 0,00 5,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 34,00 5

KTB Ada von Villebois 4,00 2,50 5,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 0,50 2,00 1,50 6,00 33,50 6

Kieler TV Leonie Kalina 2,00 2,50 2,00 2,00 5,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 1,50 2,00 4,00 33,00 7

KTB Hannah Dengler 5,00 2,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 3,00 1,00 1,50 6,00 30,00 8

TSV Russee Ida Klara Pauline Lillie 3,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 4,00 30,00 8

KMTV Alice Bujak 1,00 4,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 0,50 1,00 4,00 25,50 10

TuS HM Milena Maria Mankowski 2,00 5,00 0,00 1,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 1,50 0,50 0,50 3,00 25,50 10

TSV Russee Mathilda Lachnit 5,00 2,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 3,00 0,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 23,00 12
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KMTV Line Lippmann 12,00 4,50 2,00 6,00 5,00 4,00 7,00 6,00 9,00 6,00 4,50 4,00 70,00 1

Kieler TV Johanna Stender 3,00 6,00 3,00 4,00 6,00 6,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 60,00 2

KMTV Magdalena Kuhn 5,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 5,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 4,00 3,50 6,00 44,50 3

TuS HM Lina Sorger 3,00 4,00 3,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 0,50 1,00 5,00 38,50 4

KTB Merrit Andresen 1,00 2,00 1,00 3,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 3,50 1,00 1,50 7,00 32,00 5

TuS HM Silvana Meng 5,00 1,50 2,00 5,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 4,00 28,00 6

Verein Name
Klimm-

zug
Flunder Handstand Klettern

Spagat

li

Spagat

re

Klapp-

messer
Brücke

Stütz,

Schweizer

Aktives

 Vorspreizen

li

Aktives

 Vorspreizen

re

Sprint Gesamt Platz

KMTV Siri Bleicken 12,00 4,00 2,00 6,50 6,00 4,00 7,00 6,00 4,00 5,00 4,50 11,00 72,00 1

KMTV Lilli Hanewinkel 12,00 6,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 5,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 6,00 6,00 8,00 70,00 2

TuS HM Jule Zander 12,00 2,00 4,00 6,00 4,00 1,00 6,00 1,00 4,00 4,00 2,50 12,00 58,50 3

KMTV Leonie Jäckel 2,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 2,50 3,00 6,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 41,50 4

KTB Amelie Hattenhorst 1,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 3,50 4,00 5,00 32,50 5

KTB Bente Repschläger 3,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 1,50 2,00 6,00 28,00 6

TSV Russee Lucy Mirell Fiese 0,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 0,00 3,00 0,50 3,00 21,50 7

2007

2006



Ergebnisse Kieler Kreispokal der Athletischen Norm   06.02.2016

Verein Name
Klimm-

zug
Flunder Handstand Klettern

Spagat

li

Spagat

re

Klapp-

messer
Brücke

Stütz,

Schweizer

Aktives

 Vorspreizen

li

Aktives

 Vorspreizen

re

Sprint Gesamt Platz

Kieler TV Janna Rix 8,00 4,00 4,00 5,00 5,00 4,00 6,00 6,00 9,00 3,00 2,50 6,00 62,50 1

Kieler TV Janne Marquardt 12,00 4,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 53,00 2

TSV Russee Nele Quitsch 8,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 2,00 5,00 4,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 48,00 3

TSV Russee Lenya Struve 0,00 4,00 3,00 1,00 6,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 3,50 8,00 43,50 4

KTB Lilli Maier 2,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 5,00 3,00 2,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 8,00 42,00 5

TuS HM Julia Tsuran 0,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 6,00 3,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 3,50 2,00 6,00 40,50 6

Kieler TV Hanna Drewes 2,00 4,00 0,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 1,50 1,00 7,00 39,50 7

TuS HM Kiara Mia Kraus 8,00 1,00 2,00 3,00 1,00 0,50 2,00 3,00 4,00 2,00 1,00 11,00 38,50 8

KTB Luise Diemer 3,00 3,00 3,00 4,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 3,50 1,00 2,50 5,00 38,00 9

TSV Russee Ida Baur 8,00 1,50 3,00 4,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 5,00 2,50 1,00 1,00 7,00 37,00 10

TSV Russee Jonna Gaede 3,50 2,00 3,00 2,00 6,00 2,50 2,00 3,00 4,00 2,00 1,50 4,00 35,50 11

TuS HM Marie Melia Mankowski 3,00 3,50 3,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 1,00 1,00 6,00 33,50 12
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TuS HM Lotta Marie Beermann 12,00 6,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 4,50 3,00 5,00 12,00 70,50 1

KMTV Mia Kaufhardt 8,50 2,00 3,00 5,00 0,50 2,50 8,00 6,00 4,00 1,00 3,00 9,00 52,50 2

Kieler TV Hannah Nörenberg 5,00 4,00 3,00 4,00 4,00 6,00 5,00 1,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 12,00 49,50 3

Kieler TV Vivien Schösler 0,00 5,00 3,00 4,00 6,00 5,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 2,00 2,50 6,00 45,50 4

KTB Ricarada Schubert 3,00 4,00 3,00 4,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 2,50 1,50 8,00 45,00 5

KTB Clara Dengler 1,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 4,00 3,50 0,50 1,00 7,00 29,00 6

KTB Ronja Repschläger 1,00 2,50 2,00 3,00 3,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 3,50 2,00 1,00 6,00 29,00 6
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KMTV Lia Zeiher 8,00 6,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 6,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 12,00 66,00 1

Kieler TV Carlotta Pfaff 5,50 6,00 3,00 4,50 6,00 5,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 3,50 2,00 4,00 51,50 2

TuS HM Enya Hötzel 3,00 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 6,00 3,00 1,00 0,50 3,00 41,50 3

TSV Russee Dema Nore 5,00 2,50 2,00 3,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 2,00 0,50 1,00 32,00 4
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TSV Russee Hannah Schulz 8,50 4,00 4,00 4,50 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 4,00 5,00 4,00 64,00 1

TSV Russee Jana Rehmke 9,00 2,00 10,00 5,00 2,50 6,00 5,00 6,00 5,50 2,00 4,00 5,00 62,00 2

TSV Russee Jara Horbach 6,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 4,00 3,50 3,00 6,00 59,50 3

TSV Russee Charlotte Prange 5,00 2,00 7,00 5,50 6,00 6,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 51,50 4

TuS HM Marisa Lebert 8,00 2,50 3,00 4,50 5,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 9,00 51,00 5

TSV Russee Lena Kern 8,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 2,50 6,00 2,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 48,50 6

TuS HM Natalia Knop 7,50 2,50 2,00 3,00 5,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 3,00 1,00 7,00 44,00 7
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Kieler TV Felicia Schaerig 7,00 5,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 4,00 10,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 67,00 1

Kieler TV Antonia Miersch 5,00 6,00 5,00 4,50 6,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 4,00 5,00 3,00 7,00 62,50 2
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